
 
 
 

External Entrance & Scholarship Timetable 
  for applicants joining SIXTH FORM - September 2023 

 
June/July 2022 

Attend Open Event Webinar  
 

September 2022 
Friday 16 September - Attend Open Event 

 
October 2022 

Receive further information regarding Preview Evening (November) 
 

November 2022 
Monday 7 November - Registration Deadline if applying for a scholarship 

Monday 7 November - Scholarship Application deadline 
Please be aware that students should be registered for entry to the school when applying for a scholarship 

Monday 7 November - deadline for return of applications for additional means-tested funding ** 
                                                                                         ** (only awarded in conjunction with a Scholarship)                                                                                            

Monday 7 November - Deadline for replies to Preview Evening  
Scholarship Assessments for Year 12 entry** 

Tuesday 15 November – Music Scholarship Assessment 
Thursday 17 November - Drama Scholarship Assessment 

w/c Monday 21 November – Sport Scholarship Assessment 
Monday 21 November - Sixth Form Preview Evening  

Tuesday 22 November - Registration Deadline  
Saturday 26 November - Student assessments and interviews 

 
December 2022 

Thursday 1 December – First date that Sixth Form offers will be sent  
(including some scholarship decisions and invitations to the academic scholarship assessment) 

Monday 5 December – Academic Scholarship Assessments 
w/c Monday 12 December – Academic Scholarship results letters sent 

July 2023 
Monday 3 July - Year 12 Induction Day 

August/September 2023 
Contact School to confirm GCSE results  

Monday 4 September - Year 12 Introductory Evening and House Receptions  
Tuesday 5 September - Year 12 start at Berkhamsted  

Wednesday 6 September - Term begins 

 


